
Fri, Oct 10 vs Grand Rapids Griffins
Sat, Oct 11 vs Grand Rapids Griffins
Fri, Oct 17 @ Rockford IceHogs
Sat, Oct 18 @ Milwaukee Admirals
Fri, Oct 24 vs Iowa Wild
Sat, Oct 25 vs Iowa Wild
Sun, Nov 2 @ Manitoba Moose
Mon, Nov 3 @ Manitoba Moose
Fri, Nov 7 vs Manitoba Moose
Sat, Nov 8 vs Manitoba Moose
Sat, Nov 15 @ Milwaukee Admirals
Sun, Nov 16 @ Rockford IceHogs
Tue, Nov 18 @ Iowa Wild
Fri, Nov 21 vs Rockford IceHogs
Sat, Nov 22 vs Rockford IceHogs
Tue, Nov 25 vs Grand Rapids Griffins
Wed, Nov 26 vs Grand Rapids Griffins
Sat, Nov 29 @ Coachella Valley Firebirds
Sun, Nov 30 @ Ontario Reign
Wed, Dec 3 @ Coachella Valley Firebirds
Fri, Dec 5 @ San Diego Gulls
Sun, Dec 7 @ San Diego Gulls
Tue, Dec 9 @ Ontario Reign
Fri, Dec 12 vs San Jose Barracuda
Sat, Dec 13 vs San Jose Barracuda
Fri, Dec 19 vs Milwaukee Admirals
Sat, Dec 20 vs Milwaukee Admirals
Sat, Dec 27 @ Rockford IceHogs
Tue, Dec 30 @ Iowa Wild
Wed, Dec 31 @ Iowa Wild
Sat, Jan 3 vs Milwaukee Admirals
Sun, Jan 4 vs Milwaukee Admirals
Wed, Jan 7 @ Grand Rapids Griffins
Fri, Jan 9 @ Grand Rapids Griffins
Sat, Jan 10 @ Chicago Wolves
Tue, Jan 13 vs Coachella Valley Firebirds

Wed, Jan 14 vs Coachella Valley Firebirds
Sat, Jan 17 vs Ontario Reign
Sun, Jan 18 vs Ontario Reign
Wed, Jan 21 @ Iowa Wild
Fri, Jan 23 @ Rockford IceHogs
Fri, Jan 30 vs Henderson Silver Knights
Sat, Jan 31 vs Henderson Silver Knights
Fri, Feb 6 vs Manitoba Moose
Sat, Feb 7 vs Manitoba Moose
Fri, Feb 13 @ Grand Rapids Griffins
Sun, Feb 15 @ Grand Rapids Griffins
Wed, Feb 18 @ Milwaukee Admirals
Fri, Feb 20 @ Milwaukee Admirals
Sat, Feb 21 @ Chicago Wolves
Fri, Feb 27 vs San Diego Gulls
Sat, Feb 28 vs San Diego Gulls
Sat, Mar 7 @ Chicago Wolves
Sun, Mar 8 @ Chicago Wolves
Fri, Mar 13 vs Bakersfield Condors
Sat, Mar 14 vs Bakersfield Condors
Tue, Mar 17 vs Chicago Wolves
Wed, Mar 18 vs Chicago Wolves
Sat, Mar 21 @ Henderson Silver Knights
Sun, Mar 22 @ Henderson Silver Knights
Wed, Mar 25 @ San Jose Barracuda
Fri, Mar 27 @ Bakersfield Condors
Sat, Mar 28 @ Bakersfield Condors
Tue, Mar 31 @ San Jose Barracuda
Fri, Apr 3 vs Chicago Wolves
Sat, Apr 4 vs Chicago Wolves
Tue, Apr 7 vs Iowa Wild
Wed, Apr 8 vs Iowa Wild
Fri, Apr 10 @ Manitoba Moose
Sun, Apr 12 @ Manitoba Moose
Fri, Apr 17 vs Rockford IceHogs
Sat, Apr 18 vs Rockford IceHogs
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